

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 3859-3860/2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1957-1958 OF 2010

AJIKUMAR @ AJI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, post after Holi holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER