

Ú

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1957-1958/2010

AJIKUMAR @ AJI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 195/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after six weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

GULSHAN KUMAR

ARORA

Date: 2016.07.13

17:18:34 IST

Reason: